
 
 

 

 

Date: 01-11-2024 
 

ELIGIBILITY LIST- 36TH SUB JUNIOR (U-13) – MAIN DRAW –  
BAI RANKING 

 
The following are the BAI Ranked players eligible to participate in                

Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 for 

Under 13 years  to be held at Jammu from 27th to 30th November 2024 directly 

in Main Draw as per BAI Circular. 
 

BOYS SINGLES U-13 
 

 
 
 

GIRLS SINGLES U-13 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 

Agrawal Satvik RAJ 30200 1 
2 Gomathi 

Natchiyar 
Kumaran 

Sathiyan 
Raghunandhan 

TN 32617 
1 

3 Verma Tanmay UTR 39063 2 
4 

Samala 
Srichethan 
Shourya TS 46730 3 

5 Yaul Aditya MAH 38911 4 
6 Voja Charan Hrishikes Viraat TS 43255 5 
7 Puppala Krishav TS 38954 6 
8 Mahamkali  Jashwanth AP 41895 7 
9 Khatri Harshit DLI 46225 8 
10 Ramesh Samvith JAR 40768 9 
11 Sree Eswar Shijo KER 33886 10 
12 S. Linesh Vaibav TN 39714 11 
13 Kota Sai Sohan AP 43664 12 
14 Gogoi Harshit ASM 44031 13 
15 Singh Divyansh UP 31958 14 
16 Pappu Nomaan TN 45414 15 
17 Negi Aditya UTR 43928 15 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Chadaram Hamsini TS 39374 1 
2 M. Jaya Saptha Sri TN 39723 2 
3 Alexia Elsa Alexander KER 30494 3 
4 Rathore Anvi RAJ 41531 3 
5 Chakraborty Aryama WB 39476 4 



 
 

 

 

 
 
 

BOYS DOUBLES U-13 

 
 
 

GIRLS DOUBLES U-13 

6 Katre Khyati MAH 39176 5 
7 

Rachapudi 
Lakshmi Sai 
Aaradhya 

AP 43440 
6 

8 Nimma Shanvi TS 50782 7 
9 Makhloga Avni UTR 43410 8 
10 Gogoi Bedagni ASM 46126 9 
11 Dandu Asha Sree AP 42940 10 
12 Muralidhara Hamsa KTK 40854 11 
13 Khongsai Kimkim MNP 43300 12 
14 Surisetty Mahitha KTK 42167 13 
15 Singh Agrima UP 39885 14 
16 Lakra Tanisha DLI 47709 15 
17 Nakulan Sanjanaa KER 50476 15 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Negi Aditya UTR 43928 1 
2 Verma Tanmay UTR 39063 2 
3 Samala Srichethan Shourya TS 46730 3 
4 Puppala Krishav TS 38954 4 
5 Duggal Jayesh HAR 40426 5 
6 Gogoi Harshit ASM 44031 6 
7 Zaman Raihan ASM 46122 6 
8 Agarwal Aashray UTR 50391 7 
9 Shah Vivaan GUJ 43211 8 
10 Chaoutakuri Vidith Reddy TS 43246 9 
11 Debia Tagu ANP 46860 10 
12 Wankhede Chinmay  TS 39499 11 
13 Kota Sai Sohan AP 43664 12 
14 Samal Pradyumna ORI 44256 12 
15 Mahamkali  Jashwanth AP 41895 13 
16 Voja Charan Hrishikes Viraat TS 43255 13 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Chadaram Hamsini TS 39374 1 
2 M. Jaya Saptha Sri TN 39723 2 
3 

Rachapudi 
Lakshmi Sai 
Aaradhya AP 43440 3 

4 Chakraborty Aryama WB 39476 4 



 
 

 

 

 
 
ATTENTION:  
 

 In pair events both the players shall be from the above list. 
 In case of absentees further ranked players are not eligible in their quota.  
 All the above eligible players should send their entries from their respective Member 

Associations. 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
(Sekhar C.Biswas )                     (Sanjay Mishra )                                   (Omar Rashid) 
  Vice President,BAI &           General Secretary                  Joint Secretary,BAI &  
       Chairman     Badminton Association of India          Convenor  
Tournament Committee, BAI        Tournament Committee, BAI 

 
 
Copy to: The President, BAI  
 

5 Nidiginti Ankaiah Jashika TN 47084 5 
6 Proddatur Anya TS 43676 6 
7 Anumula Srivaibhavi TS 27915 7 
8 Alexia Elsa Alexander KER 30494 8 
9 Saring Jesicca Neyi ANP 30032 9 
10 Aswal Navya HAR 43755 10 
11 Katre Khyati MAH 39176 10 
12 Saini Vidhi MAH 40102 10 
13 Acharya Nandini HAR 46966 11 
14 Muralidhara Hamsa KTK 40854 12 
15 Surisetty Mahitha KTK 42167 12 
16 Bhukya Manaswini TS 47442 13 
17 Pappula Aaradhya Reddy TS 47863 13 


